
 
 
 
 
 

 MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
360 Campus Lane, Suite 203, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

DATE: September 22, 2015 PROJECT:  SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District    Buildings 1600, 1800A and 1900 Re-Roofing Project 

Fairfield Campus – Building 1900     PROJECT #16-001 
  

TIME: 11:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Duane Motogawa Western Roofing (415) 716-7236 dmotogawa@westroof.com 

Pedro Sanchez Delta Enterprises (916) 213-7764 milandelich@delta-ent.com 

Michael Kenyon Best Contracting (510) 886-7240 tryan@bestcontracting.com 

Rich Solbrack Jr. Solano County Roofing (707) 864-6000 jayscr@sbcglobal.net 

Ramon Castaneda Andy’s Roofing (510) 777-1100 jon@andysroofing.com 

Ismael Avila Stronger Building (415) 823-6355 ismael@strongerbuilding.com 

Nathaniel Renteria B&M Tear Off (925) 978-6661 nathaniel_renteria@yahoo.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Tim Hickman Alliance Contracting 
Services (510) 301-5404 timhickman40@gmail.com 

Oscar Torres Southwest Construction (650) 877-0717 ot@southwestcpm.com 

Dennis Phillips MCM Roofing Co. (916) 333-5294 dphillips@mcmroofingcompany.com 

Mark Wilson D7 Roofing Services (916) 825-4553 mark@d7roofing.com 

Duncan Benney Carlisle (510) 812-0228 duncanbenney@yahoo.com 

Jose M. Vaz Pioneer Contractors (415) 671-1070 aart@pioneercontractors.com 

Jay Mulligan Garland (415) 971-2739 jmulligan@garlandinc.com 

Mike Leuta Joseph Murphy 
Construction (925) 735-3000 mike@jmcgc.com 

Jose Lozano Joseph Murphy 
Construction (925) 735-3000 josel@jmcgc.com 

Diego Tonda ALCAL Specialty 
Contracting (707) 544-4386 diego.tonda@alcal.com 
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